Parameter Conditions Min Typ Max Units
Freq. Range Ant – Any Output, Unused Outputs - 50Ω  1.1 1.7 GHz
In/Out Imped. Ant, J1, J2, J3, J4, J5, J6, J7, J8 50 Ω
Gain  Ant – Any Output, Unused Outputs - 50Ω 13 14.5 16.0- dB
Gain High Isolation  Ant – Any Output, Unused Outputs - 50Ω 3.0 4.0 5.5 dB
Input SWR All ports - 50Ω 2.0:1 -
Output SWR All ports - 50Ω 1.5:1 -
Noise Figure Normal Config., Ant – Any Output, Unused Outputs - 50Ω 3.6 4.1 dB

for any questions regarding non-standard configurations and corresponding part numbers)
REV.  A 08/30/17 3
Part Number Configuration
Network Option (External Power Supply)
Requires ‘N’, Output Voltage and Power Type
 N  RM A LDCB S1X8 - N / 5 / 110
Network Option:
 N = External Power; Blank = No External
       Power
Rack Mount:
RM  = Rack Mount Chassis 1U (1.75")
High Isolated Option:
    HI= High Isolation Option (0dB gain typical)
Amplified:
 A = Amplified 14dB gain typical
Loaded DC Blocked:
      LDCB = hm b k
S X8:
   S1X8 = S 8 O
Performance:
RMALDCBS1X8 (Standard Gain)
Input SWR (Ant. Port) and Frequency Response: Ant. To J1-J8) (Typical, type N connectors):
REV.  A 08/30/17 5
Performance:
RMHIALDCBS1X8 (High Isolation Typical Gain)
Input SWR (Ant. Port) and Frequency Response: Ant. To J1-J8) (Typical, type N connectors):
REV.  A 08/30/17 5
Mechanical
Dimensions:  Height:  1.75”
Length: 8.5”
Width:  17.0”
REV.  A 08/30/17 6
Weight: approximately 4.4 lbs.
Operating Temp. Range: -40o to + 75oC